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1338.74 FT, S 265.43 FT, RUN E 1
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XFOB:1:1: CYPRESS MANOR M H

14195 POOL 110 06/26/1998

7222 SFR 75,000 06/02/1993

HX Base Yr

455 SW OYSTERSHELL GLN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 4 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1.5 1.5 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 3,524 117.9423 132.10 465,520 1994 1994 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 0 Heated Area: 2833

BAS 2,093 100 2,093 179,715

FGR 484 55 266 22,840

FOP 121 30 36 3,091

FOP 408 30 122 10,475

FUS 740 100 740 63,540

PTO 63 5 3 257

PTO 140 5 7 601

UUS 143 50 72 6,182

UUS 370 50 185 15,885

4,562 3,524 302,588

BAS= W23 PTO= N10 PTO= N7 W9 S7 E9$ W14 S10 E14$ W17 S36 FOP=
S10 E57 N13W6 S7 W45 N4 W6$ E6 S4 E45 N7 E6 N17 FGR= E22 N22
W22 S22$N16 W6 FOP= W11 S11E11 N11$S11 W11 N11$ PTR=  N30
FUS= N19 UUS= E27 N15 W22 S7W5S8$ N8W13 S13 W20 UUS= N11 W13
S11 E13$ W13 S15 E17 N11 E9 S10 E20$ S30$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1,355.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 0 0 3 100 2,033

2 0280 POOL R/CON 0 100 12 32 384.00 UT 70.00 70.00 100 1998 1998 3 40 10,752

3 0264 PRCH,FSP 0 100 25 41 1,025.00 UT 4.00 4.00 100 1998 1998 3 100 4,100

4 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 100 0 0 100.00 UT 4.50 4.50 100 1999 1999 3 100 450

5 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 1999 1999 3 100 1,200

18,535

1 5500 A TIMBER 2 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 9.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 445.00 445.00 4,005

2 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,000.00 9,000.00 9,000

3 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 9.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,000.00 9,000.00 81,000


